1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R5F x25F x 4mm
1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R55 x25F X 7Tmm
1R57F X2k X 7Tmm
1R55 x2F X 7Tmm

AmE (RS XIEXEH)

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

1R55F X 27145/ X Amm

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F xTmm
2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X2 X9mm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X245 xTmm
2R X 2544y X Tmm
2R X244 xTmm
2R X 2544 X 9mm
2R x2F44 x9mm
2R X 2544 X 9mm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R15F x25F1435/E X Tmm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R55F X 25F X 9mm
2R55F x25F X 9mm
2R55F X 25F X 9mm
2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

2R5F X 257443 X 9mm

2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R X235 X9mm

3R X2 X9mm

3R X235 X9mm

3R X244 x9mm
3R X244 X 9mm
3R X244 x9mm
3R X33 X9mm

3R X35 Xx9mm

3R X33 X9mm
3R5F X 2544 X 9mm
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3R55F X 25144 X 9mm

3R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R53F X33k X9mm
3R57F X33k X9mm
3R53F X33k X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R x 2544 X 9mm
4R X 2544 X 9mm
4R x 2544 X 9mm
4R X35t X9mm
4R X35 X9mm
4R X35t X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X 23t5% X 9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X33 X9mm
5R X33 Xx9mm
5R X33 X9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X 23F5% X 9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X3 X9mm
6R X3 Xx9mm
6R X3 X9mm
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A

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

RSl (52)

EHEY & L
EIRI%A L FEER

84,150M  111,650M

64,350 91,8501

59,400 86,9001

84,150M  111,650M

64,3501 91,8501

59,4001 86,900/

89,100 116,600M

69,3001 96,800/

64,350 91,8501
123,750 151,250/

99,000  126,500M

84,150M  111,650M
123,750 151,250

99,000  126,500M

84,150@  111,650M
133,650 161,150
103,950 131,450

89,100  116,600M
133,650M 161,150
103,950 131,450/

89,100  116,600M
128,700 156,200/

99,000  126,500M

84,150@  111,650M
143,550  171,050M
123,750Mm 151,250

99,000  126,500M
163,350 190,850/
128,700 156,200/
103,950 131,450
163,350 190,850
133,650m  161,150M
108,900  136,400M
173,250 200,750/
148,500 176,000
123,750Mm 151,250/
292,050  319,550M
257,400  284,900M
217,800m  245,300M
252,450m  279,950M
212,850  240,350M
173,250 200,750/
361,350  388,850M
321,750  349,250M
282,150  309,650M
252,450m  279,950M
207,900m  235,400M
163,350 190,850/
297,000  324,500M
242,550m  270,050M
207,900m  235,400M
435,600m  463,100M
396,000  423,500M
361,350  388,850M
297,000  324,500M
262,350M  289,850M
217,800m  245,300M
366,300  393,800M
321,750m  349,250M
252,450m  279,950M
569,250  596,750M
514,800M  542,300M
435,600  463,100M
425,700  453,200M
341,550M  369,050M
282,150M  309,650M
633,600 661,100M
598,950M 626,450

514,800

542,300

MEEIR
139,150
119,350
114,400
139,150
119,350
114,400
144,100
124,300
119,350
178,750
154,000
139,150
178,750
154,000
139,150
188,650
158,950
144,100
188,650
158,950
144,100
183,700
154,000
139,150
198,550
178,750
154,000
218,350
183,700
158,950
218,350
188,650
163,900
228,250
203,500/
178,750
347,050
312,400
272,800
307,450
267,850
228,250
416,350M
376,750
337,150M
307,450
262,900
218,350
352,000
297,550
262,900
490,600
451,000
416,350
352,000
317,350
272,800
421,300
376,750
307,450
624,250/
569,800
490,600
480,700/
396,550/
337,150
688,600/
653,950/
569,800/

HEY &Y
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100,650

80,8501

75,9001
100,650

80,850

75,9001
105,600

85,8001

80,850
140,250
115,500
100,650
140,250
115,500
100,650
150,150
120,450
105,600
150,150
120,450
105,600
145,200
115,500
100,650
160,050
140,250
115,500
179,850
145,200
120,450
179,850
150,150
125,400
189,750
165,000
140,250
308,550
273,900
234,300
268,950/
229,350
189,750
377,850M
338,250
298,650
268,950/
224,400M
179,850
313,500
259,050
224,400MH
452,100
412,500MH
377,850M
313,500
278,850M
234,300
382,800
338,250
268,950/
585,750/
531,300
452,100
442,200M
358,050
298,650/
650,100/
615,450/
531,300

FEER
128,150M
108,350/
103,400
128,150M
108,350
103,400M
133,100
113,300/
108,350
167,750M
143,000
128,150
167,750
143,000/
128,150M
177,650M
147,950
133,100M
177,650
147,950M
133,100
172,700
143,000
128,150
187,550
167,750
143,000
207,350
172,700
147,950M
207,350
177,650M
152,900
217,2508
192,500
167,750
336,050
301,4008
261,800
296,450
256,850
217,250M
405,350M
365,750
326,150M
296,450
251,900
207,350M
341,000
286,550
251,900
479,600
440,000
405,350
341,000M
306,350
261,800M
410,300M
365,750
296,450
613,250
558,800
479,600M
469,700
385,550
326,150
677,600/
642,950
558,800

HEEIR
155,650
135,850M
130,900
155,650/
135,850
130,900/
160,600
140,800/
135,850
195,250M
170,500
155,650/
195,250
170,500/
155,650
205,150M
175,450
160,600/
205,150M
175,450M
160,600
200,200M
170,500
155,650/
215,050
195,250
170,500
234,850
200,200M
175,450
234,850
205,150M
180,400
244,750M
220,000
195,250
363,550
328,900
289,300M
323,950
284,350M
244,750M
432,850M
393,250
353,650
323,950
279,400
234,850M
368,500
314,050M
279,400
507,100
467,500
432,850M
368,500/
333,850M
289,300
437,800
393,250
323,950M
640,750/
586,300/
507,100
497,200M
413,050
353,650
705,100
670,450/
586,300/



https://sotouba.net/?pid=155979656
https://sotouba.net/?pid=155980676
https://sotouba.net/?pid=155980836
https://sotouba.net/?pid=155993934
https://sotouba.net/?pid=155994328
https://sotouba.net/?pid=155994751
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156041392
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156042020
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156042093
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156021263
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156021412
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156022055
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156023828
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156024019
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156024151
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156024978
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156039626
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156039657
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156039694
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156039707
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156039739
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040000
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040027
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040052
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040575
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040623
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040680
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040575
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040623
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156040680
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156043226
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156043299
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156043385
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156043950
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156044091
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156044173
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156044290
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156044361
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156044385
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156045614
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156045689
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156045770
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156045909
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156045997
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156046206
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156051238
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156051364
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053072
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053108
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053170
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053233
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053286
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053324
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053382
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053465
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053497
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053544
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053639
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053677
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053706
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053767
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053798
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053848
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156053920
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156054333
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156054377
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156054513
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156054545
https://sotouba.net/?pid=156054588
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1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R5F x25F x 4mm
1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R55 x25F X 7Tmm
1R57F X2k X 7Tmm
1R55 x2F X 7Tmm

AmE (RS XIEXEH)

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

1R55F X 27145/ X Amm

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F xTmm
2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X2 X9mm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X245 xTmm
2R X 2544y X Tmm
2R X244 xTmm
2R X 2544 X 9mm
2R x2F44 x9mm
2R X 2544 X 9mm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R15F x25F1435/E X Tmm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R55F X 25F X 9mm
2R55 X 25F x9mm
2R55F X 25F X 9mm

2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

2R5F X 257443 X 9mm

2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R X235 X9mm
3R X2 X9mm
3R X235 X9mm
3R X244 x9mm
3R X244 X 9mm
3R X244 x9mm
3R X244 X 9mm
3R X35 Xx9mm
3R X35 X9mm
3R X35 X9mm

3R55F X 25144 X 9mm

3R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R5F X 25144 X 9mm

3R57F X33k X9mm
3R53F X33k X9mm
3R57F X33k X9mm
4R X 25F x9mm
4R x 25F x9mm
4R X 25F x9mm
4R X 2544 X 9mm
4R x 2544 X 9mm
4R X 2544 X 9mm
4R X 33F x9mm
4R x 33F x9mm
4R x 33F x9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X 23t5% X 9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X 23t5% X 9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X33 X9mm
5R X33 X9mm
5R X33 X9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X 23F5% X 9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X 23F5% X 9mm
6R X3 Xx9mm
6R X33 Xx9mm
6R X3 Xx9mm
TR X274 x12mm

TR X274 x12mm

TR X25t74% x12mm

197mm x 30mm x AmmE¥KE

197mm %X 30mm X AmmEE 7
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RSl (52)
EERY & L
ENRI7% L

9,350
7,150
6,600
9,350
7,150
6,600
9,900/
7,700
7,150
13,750M
11,000
9,350
13,750M
11,000
9,350
14,850
11,5501
9,900/
14,8501
11,5501
9,900/
14,3001
11,000
9,350
15,9501
13,750M
11,0001
18,150M
14,3001
11,5501
18,150M
14,8501
12,100M
19,250M
16,5001
13,750M
10,450M
32,4501
28,600
24,2001
28,050
23,650
19,2501
40,1501
35,750
31,350
28,050
23,1001
18,1501
33,0001
26,950
23,1001
48,400
44,0001
40,1501
33,0001
29,1501
24,2001
40,7001
35,750
28,0501
24,2001
63,250
57,2001
48,4001
47,300
37,9501
31,3501
28,0501
70,4001
66,550
57,2001
107,800
88,550/
75,9001
3,850
4,400

FEENR]

12,100MH
9,900
9,350M
12,100MH
9,900M
9,350
12,6501
10,450M
9,900M
16,5001
13,750
12,100MH
16,5001
13,750
12,100MH
17,6001
14,3001
12,6501
17,6001
14,3001
12,6501
17,0501
13,750
12,100MH
18,700M
16,5001
13,750
20,9001
17,0501
14,3001
20,9001
17,6001
14,8501
22,000
19,250M
16,5001
13,200MH
35,2001
31,3501
26,950
30,8001
26,4001
22,000
42,9001
38,500
34,1001
30,8001
25,850
20,9001
35,7501
29,7001
25,850
51,1501
46,7501
42,9001
35,7501
31,9001
26,950
43,4501
38,500/
30,800/
26,950/
66,000/
59,950/
51,1501
50,050/
40,7001
34,1001
30,800/
73,1501
69,3001
59,9501
110,550M
91,3001
78,6501
6,050M
6,050

WIEENA

14,850
12,6501
12,100M
14,8501
12,6501
12,100M
15,400M
13,200M
12,6501
19,250M
16,5001
14,850
19,250M
16,5001
14,8501
20,3501
17,0501
15,400M
20,3501
17,0501
15,400M
19,8001
16,5001
14,850
21,4501
19,250M
16,5001
23,6501
19,8001
17,0501
23,650
20,3501
17,6001
24,7501
22,000
19,250M
15,9501
37,9501
34,1001
29,700
33,550
29,150
24,750M
45,650/
41,250M
36,850
33,550
28,6001
23,650
38,500
32,450M
28,6001
53,900
49,5001
45,6501
38,5001
34,6501
29,7001
46,200/
41,2501
33,5501
29,7001
68,750
62,7001
53,900
52,800
43,4501
36,850
33,5501
75,9001
72,0501
62,7001
113,300
94,0501
81,4001
7,700
7,150

EY HY
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11,0001
8,800
8,250

11,000
8,800
8,250/

11,5501
9,350
8,800

15,400/

12,6501

11,000

15,400M

12,6501

11,0001

16,5001

13,200M

11,5501

16,5001

13,200M

11,5501

15,9501

12,6501

11,000

17,6001

15,400M

12,6501

19,8001

15,9501

13,200M

19,8001

16,5001

13,750M

20,9001

18,150M

15,400M
12,100M

34,1001

30,2501

25,850

29,700M

25,3001

20,9001

41,8001

37,400M

33,0001

29,700M

24,7501

19,8001

34,6501

28,600M

24,7501

50,0501

45,650/

41,8001

34,6501

30,8001

25,850

42,3501

37,4001

29,7001

25,850

64,900/

58,850

50,0501

48,9501

39,600

33,0001

29,7001

72,0501

68,2001

58,850

109,450

90,2001

77,5501
5,500
5,500

FEEDR]

13,750M
11,550M
11,0001
13,750
11,550
11,000/
14,3001
12,100M
11,550
18,150M
15,400
13,750
18,150
15,400M
13,750
19,250
15,9501
14,300M
19,250
15,950M
14,3001
18,700M
15,400
13,750
20,3501
18,150M
15,400
22,5501
18,700
15,9501
22,5501
19,250M
16,5001
23,650/
20,9001
18,150M
14,8501
36,850/
33,000
28,600/
32,4501
28,050
23,6501
44,5501
40,1501
35,7501
32,4501
27,5001
22,5501
37,4001
31,3501
27,5001
52,8001
48,4001
44,5501
37,4001
33,550
28,600/
45,1001
40,1501
32,4501
28,600/
67,650/
61,600/
52,8001
51,7001
42,3501
35,7501
32,4501
74,8001
70,9501
61,6001
112,200
92,9501
80,3001
7,700M
7,700

WIEENR

16,5001
14,3001
13,750MH
16,5001
14,3001
13,750M
17,0501
14,8501
14,3001
20,9001
18,150M
16,5001
20,9001
18,150M
16,5001
22,000M
18,700M
17,0501
22,000M
18,700M
17,0501
21,4501
18,150M
16,5001
23,1001
20,9001
18,150M
25,3001
21,4501
18,700M
25,300
22,000M
19,250M
26,400
23,6501
20,9001
17,6001
39,6001
35,7501
31,3501
35,200M
30,8001
26,400M
47,300
42,900
38,5001
35,200M
30,2501
25,300M
40,150M
34,1001
30,2501
55,5501
51,150
47,300
40,1501
36,3001
31,3501
47,8501
42,900
35,2001
31,3501
70,4001
64,3501
55,5501
54,4501
45,1001
38,5001
35,2001
77,5501
73,7001
64,3501
114,950M
95,7001
83,0501
9,350
9,350



https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674515
https://sotouba.net/?pid=146506608
https://sotouba.net/?pid=118228536
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674518
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674519
https://sotouba.net/?pid=118228644
https://sotouba.net/?pid=128553046
https://sotouba.net/?pid=128553302
https://sotouba.net/?pid=143565319
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674520
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674521
https://sotouba.net/?pid=141307292
https://sotouba.net/?pid=109596298
https://sotouba.net/?pid=109596316
https://sotouba.net/?pid=141307501
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674522
https://sotouba.net/?pid=133424725
https://sotouba.net/?pid=141307911
https://sotouba.net/?pid=109596454
https://sotouba.net/?pid=109596469
https://sotouba.net/?pid=141308094
https://sotouba.net/?pid=106954443
https://sotouba.net/?pid=106952958
https://sotouba.net/?pid=106953659
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674524
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674526
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674527
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674529
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674531
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674532
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674534
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674535
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674536
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674537
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674539
https://sotouba.net/?pid=112159889
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119228758
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119229018
https://sotouba.net/?pid=149890009
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674541
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674543
https://sotouba.net/?pid=149890805
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119229478
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119229731
https://sotouba.net/?pid=149907961
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674546
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674547
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674548
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674549
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674550
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674551
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119228306
https://sotouba.net/?pid=119228622
https://sotouba.net/?pid=149891912
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674556
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674557
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674558
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674559
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674560
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674562
https://sotouba.net/?pid=105674562
https://sotouba.net/?pid=113937292
https://sotouba.net/?pid=118899383
https://sotouba.net/?pid=149893154
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1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R5F x25F x 4mm
1R57F x25F X 4mm
1R55 x25F X 7Tmm
1R57F X2k X 7Tmm
1R55 x2F X 7Tmm

AmE (RS XIEXEH)

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

1R55F X 27145/ X Amm

1R55F X 257145/ X Amm

2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F xTmm
2R X2 XTmm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X2 X9mm
2R X25F x9mm
2R X245 xTmm
2R X 2544y X Tmm
2R X244 xTmm
2R X 2544 X 9mm
2R x2F44 x9mm
2R X 2544 X 9mm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R15F x25F1435/E X Tmm

2R1~F X 251435/ X Tmm

2R55F X 25F X 9mm
2R55F x25F X 9mm
2R55F X 25F X 9mm
2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

2R5F X 257443 X 9mm

2R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R X235 X9mm
3R X2 X9mm
3R X235 X9mm
3R X244 x9mm
3R X244 X 9mm
3R X244 x9mm
Al 3R X 2744 X 9mm
3R X35 Xx9mm
W3R x 35 X 9mm
3R X33 x9mm
3R55F X 25144 X 9mm

3R5F X 2544 X 9mm

3R5F X 25144 X 9mm

3R57F X33k X9mm
3R53F X33k X9mm
3R57F X33k X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R x 25 X9mm
4R X 2544 X 9mm
4R x 2544 X 9mm
4R X 2544 X 9mm
4R X35 X9mm
4R X35t X9mm
4R X35 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X2 X9mm
5R X 23t5% X 9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X 23t5% X 9mm
5R X254 x9mm
5R X33 X9mm
5R X33 X9mm
5R X33 X9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X 23F5% X 9mm
6R X254 x9mm
6R X 23F5% X 9mm
6R X3 Xx9mm
6R X33 Xx9mm
6R X3 Xx9mm
TR X274 x12mm
TR X274 x12mm
TR X 2574 x12mm
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RSl (52)
EERY & L
ENRI7% L

2341
1790
165MH
2341
1798
165M
2481
193H
1798
3441
2758
2341
3441
2758
2341
3720
289M
2481
3728
289M
2481
358M
2758
2341
399M
3441
2751
4541
358M
289M
4541
3720
303
4821
4131
3441
2621
8121
7158
605
7021
5921
482M
1,004M
894H
7841
7021
578
4541
8251
674M
578M
1,210M
1,100M
1,004M
8251
7291
6051
1,018M
8941
7021
6051
1,582M
1,430M
1,210M
1,183
949
7841
7021
1,760/
1,664M
1,430M
2,695M
2,214
1,898H

FEENR]

2891
234M
220M
289M
234M
220M
3031
248M
234H
399M
3301
289M
399
330M
289
427M
3441
303M
427M
3441
3031
413M
3301
289M
454/
399M
330M
509M
413M
3441
509M
427M
358H
537M
4681
399M
317M
867M
770M
660
757H
647M
537H
1,059
9491
839M
757H
6331
509M
880
729M
633M
1,265M
1,155M
1,059
880
7841
660/
1,073M
949
757M
660/
1,637M
1,485M
1,265M
1,238M
1,004M
839M
757M
1,815M
1,719
1,485M
2,750M
2,269
1,953

WIEENA

3441
289M
2758
3441
289M
2758
358M
303
289M
4541
385M
3441
4541
385M
3441
4821
399M
358M
4821
399M
358M
468M
385M
3441
509
4541
385M
5641
468M
399M
5641
4821
4131
5921
5231
4541
3721
9221
8251
7158
812M
7021
592
1,114H
1,004H
8941
812M
688
564
935
784H
688
1,320M
1,210M
1,114M
9351
839
7158
1,128M
1,004M
8121
7158
1,692M
1,540M
1,320M
1,293
1,059M
8941
8121
1,870
1,7741
1,540M
2,805M
2,324M
2,008M

FEE

1,884H
1,829
1,815M
1,884M
1,829
1,815M
1,898M
1,843
1,829
1,994M
1,925
1,884M
1,994M
1,925
1,884H
2,022H
1,939M
1,898M
2,022H
1,939M
1,898M
2,008M
1,925
1,884M
2,049H
1,994M
1,925
2,104M
2,008M
1,939M
2,104H
2,022H
1,953M
2,132M
2,063M
1,994M
1,912
2,462M
2,365M
2,255
2,352M
2,242H
2,132M
2,654M
2,544H
2,434H
2,352M
2,228H
2,104H
2,475H
2,324H
2,228H
2,860M
2,750M
2,654M
2,475H
2,379H
2,255M
2,668M
2,544H
2,352H
2,255M
3,232H
3,080M
2,860M
2,833H
2,599M
2,434H
2,352H
3,410M
3,314H
3,080M
4,3458
3,864M
3,548H

HEY HY
ENRZ: L

267H
2121
198H
2671
2121
198H
2811
2261
2121
3778
308M
2671
3778
308M
267M
405
3221
2811
4051
3221
2811
3911
308M
2671
4321
3778
308H
487H
3911
3221
487H
4051
336M
5151
4461
3778
295M
8451
7481
638M
735M
6251
515M
1,037H
927H
8171
735M
6111
487H
858
707M
6111
1,2431
1,133
1,037M
858
7621
638M
1,051
927
7351
638M
1,615
1,463M
1,243H
1,216M
9821
817M
7351
1,793M
1,697M
1,463M
2,728M
2,247H
1,931H8

FEEDR]

3228
267M
253M
322M
2670
253M
336M
281M
2670
432M
363M
322M
432M
363M
3221
460
3778
336M
460
377M
336M
446M
363M
322M
487H
432M
363M
542/
446M
377H
5421
4601
3911
570M
5011
432M
350M
900/
803M
693M
790M
680
570M
1,092
982M
872M
790M
666
5421
913M
762M
666/
1,298M
1,188M
1,092
913M
817M
693M
1,106M
982M
7901
693M
1,670
1,518M
1,298M
1,271M
1,037
872M
7901
1,848M
1,752
1,518M
2,783M
2,302
1,986M

WIEENR

3778
3221
308M
377M
3221
308M
3911
336M
3221
487M
418M
3778
487H
418M
3778
5151
4321
3911
5151
4321
3911
5011
418M
3778
5421
487M
418M
5971
501
4321
597
5151
4461
6251
556
487M
4051
955
858MH
748M
845
735
625
1,147H
1,037M
927M
845
721M
597H
968
817
721M
1,353H
1,243H
1,147H
968
8721
748M
1,161
1,037H
8451
748M
1,725
1,573M
1,353
1,326
1,092H
927
8451
1,903
1,807H
1,573M
2,838M
2,357M
2,041H

FEEZ

1,917H
1,862
1,848H
1,917H
1,862
1,848M
1,931H
1,876
1,862
2,027
1,958M
1,917
2,027
1,958M
1,917H
2,055
1,972
1,931
2,055
1,972
1,9311
2,041
1,958M
1,917
2,082M1
2,027M
1,958M
2,137H
2,041
1,972
2,137H
2,0551
1,986
2,165M
2,096
2,027
1,945
2,4951
2,398
2,288M
2,385M
2,275M
2,165M
2,687M
2,577H
2,467M
2,385M
2,261
2,137H
2,508M
2,357H
2,261
2,893H
2,783M
2,687M
2,508M
2,412
2,288M
2,701
2,577
2,385
2,288M
3,265M
3,113
2,893M
2,866
2,632M
2,467M
2,385
3,443
3,347H
3,113
4,378M
3,897H
3,581H
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ARSEMAE (i)
AmE (RS XIEXEH) &k AH ERYEL HEY &Y

EIRI%A L FEENR] WIEENA FEE ENRI%: L FEEDR] WIEENR FEZ
2B ZE2R5 X 25744 X 9mm 14,3001 17,050M 19,8001 15,9501 18,7001 21,450M
AZHBEIR X 251445 X 9mm 16,5001 19,2501 22,000M 18,1501 20,900 23,6501
IZIBEAR X 2744 X 9mm 50 26,9501 29,7001 32,450M 28,6001 31,3501 34,100H
AZHBESR X 2554 X 9mm 50 35,750M 38,5001 41,250 37,400 40,1501 42,900
IZIBZE6R X 25754 X 9mm 50 37,9501 40,7001 43,4501 39,600 42,3501 45,100

ZEBEIR5Y X 245 X 9mm 1 358M 4131 468M 2,008M 391 446 501M 2,0411
ZIBEIR X 25744 X 9mm 1 4138 4681 523M 2,063M 4461 501M 556 2,096
AZHBEAR X 25445 X 9mm 1 674M 729 7841 2,324H 7078 762M 817H 2,357H
IZIBESR X 2754 X 9mm 1 949M 982MH
AZEBEO6R X 2554 X 9mm 1 1,004H 1,037H

IRSEAE (Btd)
Amt (RS XIEXEH) EHR AH ERYAEL EY HY
ENRl% L FEER] FIEENR ENRZ: L FEEDR] WIEENR

1R55F X 25F X 4mm A 9,350/ 13,750
1R55F X 25 X 4mm B 7,150 11,550
1R55F X 25F X 4mm c 50 6,600 9,350/ 12,100M 8,250 11,000 13,750M
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm A 50 9,350 12,100M 14,850M 11,000M 13,750 16,5001
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm B 50 7,150 9,900 12,6501 8,800 11,550 14,300M
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm c 50 6,600 9,350M 12,100M 8,250 11,0001 13,750MH
1R55 X 25F145E X 4mm A 50 9,900/ 12,650M 15,400M 11,550M 14,300M 17,050M
1R55 X 254195/ X 4mm B 50 7,700 10,450MH 13,2001 9,350 12,100 14,850M
1R55 X 25F145E X 4mm c 50 7,150 9,900 12,6501 8,800 11,550 14,300M
2R X2 XxTmm A 50 13,750MH 16,500MH 19,250M 15,400M 18,150 20,9001
2R x 25 X7Tmm B 50 11,000M 13,750 16,5001 12,650M 15,400M 18,150M
2R X2 XxTmm c 50 9,350 12,100M 14,850M 11,000M 13,750 16,5001
2R x25F X9mm A 50 13,750M 16,500M 19,250M 15,400M 18,150M 20,9001
2R X2 x9mm B 50 11,000M 13,750 16,5001 12,650M 15,400 18,150M
2R x 25 Xx9mm c 50 9,350 12,100M 14,850M 11,000M 13,750M 16,500M
2R X 25445 X Tmm A 50 14,850M 17,600M 20,350 16,500/ 19,250 22,0001
2R X 25443 X Tmm B 50 11,550M 14,300M 17,050M 13,200M 15,9501 18,700M
2R X 25445 X Tmm c 50 9,900 12,650M 15,400M 11,550M 14,300 17,050M
2R X 25443 X 9mm A 50 14,850M 17,600M 20,3501 16,500M 19,250M 22,0001
2R X244 X 9mm B 50 11,550M 14,300M 17,050M 13,200M 15,950 18,700M
2R X 25443 X 9mm c 50 9,900 12,650M 15,400M 11,550M 14,300M 17,050M
2R55 x25F Xx9mm A 50 15,9501 18,700MH 21,4501 17,600M 20,3501 23,1001
2R55F X 25 X 9mm B 50 13,750M 16,500M 19,250M 15,400M 18,150M 20,9001
2R55 x25F x9mm c 50 11,000M 13,750 16,5001 12,650M 15,400 18,150M
2R5% x 24445 X 9mm A 50 18,150M 20,9001 23,6501 19,800M 22,5501 25,3001
2R55 X 2544 X 9mm B 50 14,300M 17,050M 19,8001 15,950M 18,700 21,4501
2R5% x 2444 X 9mm c 50 11,550M 14,300M 17,050 13,200M 15,950M 18,700M
3R x 25t Xx9mm A 50 18,1501 20,9004 23,650 19,8001 22,5501 25,300M
L 3R x25F Xx9mm B 50 14,850M 17,600M 20,3501 16,500/ 19,250M 22,000/
3R x 25t x9mm c 50 12,100M 14,850M 17,6001 13,750M 16,500 19,2501
1 3R x 25443 X 9mm A 50 19,250M 22,0001 24,7501 20,9001 23,650 26,4001
Ml 3R X 2144 X 9mm B 50 16,5001 19,250M 22,000 18,1501 20,9004 23,650M
E- W3R x 25+4%) X 9mm c 50 13,750 16,500/ 19,250M 15,400M 18,150M 20,9001
[J3R X 35 Xx9mm A 50 32,450M 35,2004 37,950M 34,100M 36,8501 39,600
0 3R X35t Xx9mm B 50 28,6001 31,350 34,1001 30,2501 33,000 35,7501
3R X35t X9mm c 50 24,200 26,9501 29,700 25,850 28,600 31,350M
3 R 5~F x 2443 X 9mm A 50 28,0501 30,8001 33,550 29,7001 32,4501 35,2001
N3R5~ x 25744 X 9mm B 50 23,650M 26,4001 29,150M 25,300M 28,050 30,800M
3R5% x 2444 X 9mm c 50 19,250M 22,0001 24,7501 20,9001 23,650 26,4001
3R5% X35 x9mm A 50 40,150M 42,9001 45,650 41,800 44,5501 47,300
3R5% x 3% x9mm B 50 35,750 38,5001 41,2501 37,4001 40,1501 42,900M
3R55 X35k Xx9mm (o 50 31,3501 34,1001 36,850/ 33,0001 35,7501 38,5001
AR X 25 x9mm A 50 28,0501 30,800/ 33,550 29,7001 32,4501 35,200/
4R X 25F x9mm B 50 23,1001 25,850/ 28,6001 24,7501 27,5001 30,2501
AR X 25 x9mm c 50 18,150M 20,900/ 23,650 19,800/ 22,5501 25,3001
4R X 2544 X 9mm A 50 33,0001 35,750 38,5001 34,6501 37,4001 40,1501
4R X 2544 X 9mm B 50 26,9501 29,700 32,4501 28,600 31,3501 34,1001
4R X 2544 X 9mm c 50 23,1001 25,850/ 28,6001 24,7501 27,5001 30,2501
AR X35 x9mm A 50 48,400/ 51,150 53,9001 50,050 52,800 55,550
4R X35 x9mm B 50 44,0001 46,750 49,5001 45,6501 48,4001 51,1501
4R X35 x9mm c 50 40,1501 42,9001 45,650/ 41,8001 44,5501 47,3001
5R X25F Xx9mm A 50 33,0001 35,750 38,5001 34,6501 37,4001 40,1501
5R x25F x9mm B 50 29,150 31,900/ 34,650 30,8001 33,5501 36,300
5R X25F Xx9mm c 50 24,2001 26,950 29,7001 25,850 28,600 31,3501
5R x 2554 X 9mm A 50 40,700/ 43,4501 46,200/ 42,3501 45,100 47,8501
5R x 2554 X 9mm B 50 35,750 38,500/ 41,2501 37,4001 40,1501 42,9001
5R x 2554 x 9mm c 50 28,0501 30,800 33,550 29,7001 32,4501 35,200/
5R X35k Xx9mm A 50 63,2501 66,0003 68,7501 64,9001 67,6501 70,4001
5R X33k x9mm B 50 57,2001 59,950 62,7001 58,850 61,600 64,350
5R X35k Xx9mm c 50 48,4001 51,150 53,9001 50,0501 52,8001 55,5501
6R x 2554 x 9mm A 50 47,3001 50,050 52,8001 48,9501 51,700 54,450
6R x 2555 x 9mm B 50 37,9501 40,700/ 43,4501 39,6001 42,350 45,1001
6R x 2554 x 9mm c 50 31,3501 34,1001 36,8501 33,0001 35,750 38,500/
6R x 35k x9mm A 50 70,4001 73,150 75,9001 72,0501 74,8001 77,5501
6R x 33k x9mm B 50 66,550 69,300 72,0501 68,2001 70,950 73,7001
6R x 35k x9mm C 50 57,2001 59,950 62,7001 58,850 61,600 64,3501
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RSl (52)

Ama (RS XIEXEH) &k AH ERYEL HEY &Y
EIRI%A L FEER MEEIR FEEZ ENRI%: L FEER HEEIR FEZ
1R55F X 25 X 4mm A 1 2341 2891 3441 1,884M 267H 3228 3778 1,917H
1R55 X 25F X 4mm B 1 1790 234M 289M 1,829 2121 267M 3221 1,862M
1R55F X 25 X 4mm c 1 1658 2201 275M 1,815M 198H 253M 308M 1,848H
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm A 1 2341 289M 3441 1,884M 2671 322M 377M 1,917H
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm B 1 1798 234M 289M 1,829 2121 2670 3221 1,862H
1R55F X 25F X 7Tmm c 1 1658 220M 275M 1,815M 198H 253M 308M 1,848M
1R55 X 25+1 95/ X 4mm A 1 248M 3031 358M 1,898M 281H 336M 3911 1,931
1R55 X 25F145E X 4mm B 1 1930 248M 303 1,843 226 281MH 336M 1,876
1R55 X 25+1 95/ X 4mm c 1 1798 234H 289M 1,829 2121 2670 3221 1,862
2R x 25 X7Tmm A 1 3441 399M 4541 1,994 3778 432M 487M 2,027
2R X2 XxTmm B 1 275M 3301 385M 1,925M 308M 363M 418M 1,958M
2R x 25 X7Tmm c 1 2341 289M 3441 1,884M 2671 322M 3778 1,917
2R X2 x9mm A 1 3441 399 4541 1,994 3778 432M 487H 2,027
2R x 25 X9mm B 1 275M 330M 385M 1,925M 308M 363M 418M 1,958M
2R X2 x9mm (o 1 2341 289 3441 1,884M 267M 3221 3778 1,917H
2R x 25443 X Tmm A 1 3720 427M 4821 2,022H 405 460 515M 2,055
2R X25t4% X Tmm B 1 289M 3448 399M 1,939M 3221 3778 4321 1,972
2R x 25443 X Tmm c 1 2481 303M 358M 1,898M 281H 336M 3911 1,931
2R X25t4% X 9mm A 1 3728 427M 4821 2,022H 4051 460 5151 2,055
2R X 25443 X 9mm B 1 289M 344MH 399M 1,939M 3221 377M 4321 1,972
2R X244 X 9mm c 1 248M 3031 358M 1,898M 281H 336M 3911 1,931
2R55F X 25 X 9mm A 1 399M 4541 509 2,049H 4321 487M 5421 2,082H
2R55 X 25F x9mm B 1 3441 399 4541 1,994 3778 432M 487H 2,027
2R55F X 25F X 9mm c 1 275M 330M 385M 1,925M 308M 363M 418M 1,958M
2R55 X 25F4% X 9mm A 1 4541 509M 5641 2,104H 487H 5421 597 2,137
2R5% x244% X 9mm B 1 358M 4131 468M 2,008M 3911 4461 5011 2,041
2R55 X 2544 X 9mm c 1 2891 3441 399M 1,939H 3221 3778 4321 1,972
3R x 25 Xx9mm A 1 4541 509M 5641 2,104H 487H 542/ 5971 2,137
3R x 25t Xx9mm B 1 3721 427M 4821 2,022H 4051 4601 5151 2,0551
3R x 25 Xx9mm c 1 303M 358M 4131 1,953M 336M 391M 4461 1,986
W3R X 2544 X 9mm A 1 4821 537M 5921 2,132H 5151 570M 6251 2,165M
3R x 25443 X 9mm B 1 4130 4681 5231 2,063M 446 501M 556M 2,096
3R x254%3 X 9mm c 1 3441 399H 4541 1,994M 3778 432M 487H 2,027
3R X35t Xx9mm A 1 8121 867M 9221 2,462H 845M 900/ 955 2,495M
M3 X 35 X 9mm B 1 7158 770M 8251 2,365M 748M 803M 858MH 2,398
3R X35t Xx9mm c 1 605 660M 715 2,255M 638M 693M 748M 2,288M
3R5% x254% X9mm A 1 7028 757H 8121 2,352H 735M 790M 8451 2,385M
3R5% x 2444 X9mm B 1 592M 647M 7021 2,242H 625 680M 735 2,275H
3R5% x254% X9mm c 1 4821 537M 5921 2,132H 5151 570M 6251 2,165M
3R5% x 35 x9mm A 1 1,004M 1,059 1,114H 2,654M 1,037H 1,092 1,147H 2,687H
3R55F X 35 X9mm B 1 894H 9491 1,004H 2,544H 927H 982M 1,037M 2,577H
3R5% x 3% x9mm c 1 7841 839M 8941 2,434H 8171 872M 927M 2,467H
AR X2 x9mm A 1 7021 757H 812M 2,352M 735M 790M 845 2,385M
AR X2 x9mm B 1 578M 633M 688 2,228H 6111 666/ 721M 2,261M
AR X2 Xx9mm c 1 4541 509M 564 2,104H 487H 5421 597H 2,137H
4R X 2544 X 9mm A 1 8251 880 935 2,475H 858 913M 968 2,508M
4R X 2544 X 9mm B 1 674M 729H 784H 2,324H 707M 762M 817 2,357H
4R X 2544 X 9mm c 1 578M 6331 688 2,228H 611 666 721M 2,261M
AR X35 x9mm A 1 1,210M 1,265M 1,320M 2,860M 1,2431 1,298M 1,353H 2,893H
AR X3 x9mm B 1 1,100M 1,155M 1,210MH 2,750 1,133H 1,188M 1,243H 2,783M
AR X35 x9mm c 1 1,004H 1,059M 1,114H1 2,654M 1,037M 1,092 1,1478 2,687H
5R x 25 X9mm A 1 8251 880 935 2,475H 858 913M 968 2,508M
5R X 25t X9mm B 1 729M 784H 839M 2,379H 7621 817M 872M 2,4121
5R x 25 X9mm c 1 605 660 7158 2,255 638M 693M 748 2,288M
5R x 2554 X 9mm A 1 1,018M 1,073M 1,128M 2,668M 1,051 1,106M 1,161 2,701
5R x 2554 X 9mm B 1 8941 949 1,004M 2,544 927 982M 1,037H 2,577
5R x 2554 X 9mm c 1 7021 757M 8121 2,352H 7351 7901 8451 2,385
5R X35k x9mm A 1 1,582M 1,637M 1,692M 3,232H 1,615 1,670 1,725 3,265M
5R X35k Xx9mm B 1 1,430M 1,485M 1,540M 3,080M 1,463M 1,518M 1,573M 3,113
5R X35k x9mm c 1 1,210M 1,265M 1,320M 2,860M 1,243MH 1,298M 1,353 2,893M
6R x 2555 X 9mm A 1 1,183 1,238M 1,293 2,8331 1,216M 1,271M 1,326M 2,866
6R x 2555 x 9mm B 1 949 1,004M 1,059M 2,599M 982 1,037 1,092 2,632
6R x 2555 X 9mm c 1 7841 839M 8941 2,434H 8171 872M 927 2,467H
6R x 35k x9mm A 1 1,760M 1,815M 1,870 3,410M 1,793M 1,848M 1,903 3,443
6R X35k x9mm B 1 1,664M 1,719 1,7741 3,314H 1,697M 1,752 1,807H 3,347H
6R x 35 x9mm C 1 1,430M 1,485 1,540M 3,080H 1,463M0 1,518M 1,5730 3,113
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RSl (52)
1 9,350 11,000MH
1 11,000 12,650
1 18,7001 20,3501
1 11,000 12,650M
1 12,6501 14,300H
1 22,5501 24,200M
1 12,6501 14,300H
1 14,3001 15,9501
1 26,4001 28,0501
1 14,3001 15,9501
1 15,9501 17,600MH
1 30,8001 32,4501
8R x 3% 1 15,9501 17,600MH
8R x3¢5% 1 17,6001 19,2501
E 8R x4+ 1 35,200 36,8501
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

(REXIBEXEH) A%

4R x33F
2% 4R x335%
# AR x4t
5R X3
# LR X359
5R x4~
6R x 3
Z 6R X359
Z 6R X4}
TR <3~
E TR X335%
TR x4~

7,150 8,800M
8,800 10,4501
16,5001 18,1501
8,800 10,4501
10,450 12,100M
20,3501 22,0008
10,450 12,100M
12,100 13,7501
24,200/ 25,8501
12,100 13,7501
13,750 15,4001
28,600 30,2501
13,750 15,4001
15,400M 17,050M
33,000 34,6501
IRSEAE (Btd)
ENRI%: L HEENR

EfE TRx4
Z1F 8RXx3%
EiE 8R Xx33t5%
EiZ S8R x4

HRE (RS XIEXEH) A%

[: 3 8~F X 50mm X 0.3mm 2000 51,480 161,480
(O 9~ X 57mm % 0.35mm 2000 59,400 169,400
Gl LR % 62mm x 0.4mm 2000 67,320  177,320M
ol 12 15F * 67mm x 0.65mm 2000 83,160 193,160/
P 1 R2~f X 72mm X< 0.75mm 2000 91,080 201,080M
PRl L R3<F X 74mm X 0.75mm 2000 122,760 232,760
[l 1 R5~F X 75mm X 0.8mm 2000 126,720m  236,7201
EI 1 R 8~ X 79mm X 1Imm 2000 142,560 252,560
2R X 79mm X 1mm 2000 150,480 260,480
-3 8~ X 50mm X 0.3mm 200 5,720M 16,720M
F 3l 9~ X 57mm X 0.35mm 200 6,600M 17,600/
I TR X 62mm X 0.4mm 200 7,480H 18,480M
1 R 1~ x67mm % 0.65mm 200 9,240H 20,240
YAl 1 R2~F X 72mm X 0.75mm 200 10,120M 21,120H
[ 1R 3~ X 74mm X 0.75mm 200 13,640M 24,640
[ 1 R5F X 75mm x 0.8mm 200 14,080M 25,080M
E3 1 R8~F X 79mm X 1mm 200 15,840M 26,840M
P2 R X 79mm X 1mm 200 16,720M 27,720

o R s IRGTEAE (FR)

Bat (BRI XIEXEH) A ENRIZ L BRI
220mm X 30mm X 4mm 2,750M 7,150M
220mm X 30mm X 5mm 2,750 7,150H
220mm X 30mm X 8mm 100 3,850H 8,250
230mm X 25mm X 4mm 100 2,200 6,6008
240mm X 18mm X 4mm 100 1,100 5,5008
240mm X 18mm X 6mm 100 1,100 5,5008
240mm X 20mm X 4mm 100 1,100 5,5008
240mm X 23mm X4mm 100 1,650 6,0508
240mm X 28mm X 4mm 100 2,750 7,1501
245mm x18m X4mm 100 1,100 5,5008
245mm x18m X5mm 100 1,100 5,5008
245mm x18m X 6mm 100 1,100 5,5008
245mm X 20mm X 10mm 100 2,750 7,1501
270mm x 16mm X 4mm 100 1,650 6,0508
270mm X 20mm X 6mm 100 2,750 7,1501
280mm X 40mm X 8mm 5,500 9,9001
300mm X30mm X 5mm 3,300 7,700H

W ENR
271,480M
279,400
287,320
303,160
311,080
342,760/
346,720
362,560/
370,480

27,7201
28,600
29,480
31,2401
32,120M
35,640
36,080
37,8401
38,720

I ENR
11,5501
11,550M
12,650
11,000M
9,900
9,900
9,900
10,450M
11,550M
9,900
9,900
9,900
11,550M
10,450M
11,550M
14,300M
12,100M

- s ARSEfAE (Hid)
Eat (BRI XiE<XE#) EAhAL EBAhdY

240mm x7~10mm#A 990 3,190M
300mm X 7~10mm# 1,100M 3,300M
185mm x 12mm# 100 2,750 4,950/
240mm X 17mm# 100 4,180 6,380M
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ARILEDRIZ L ARILENRI 1 & ARALENRI 2 &

EmA RS ¥ 1B X EH) A 73] KBIHIE KEIHLE k5| &R K5 &R 7K5]| KEIHLE KEIHLE k5| &R K5 &R 3] KBIHLH KBIHLH B E LG E
L ER/Y wUEY ER/Y wUEY "L ER/Y wUEY ER/Y wUEY HL RV wUEy RV wUEy
FEENTI59 X 62mm/46mm X 7Tmm 10 1,100 3,850/ 6,600/ 6,600/ 7,150M 7,150M 1,540 4,290/ 7,040 7,040/ 7,590/ 7,590/ 1,870M 4,620/ 7,370M 7,370M 7,920 7,920
HEALT59 X 62mm/46mm X 7Tmm 100 9,900M 37,400 64,900 64,900 70,4001 70,4001 14,3001 41,800 69,300 69,300 74,8001 74,8001 17,600 45,100 72,600 72,600 78,100 78,1001
FEEATI59 X 62mm/46mm X 7Tmm 500 44,000 181,500 319,000 319,000 346,500  346,500M 66,000 203,500/  341,000M 341,000 368,500 368,500/ 82,500M 220,000  357,500M 357,500 385,000 385,000/
B8 X 62mm/50mm X 7Tmm 10 1,320M 4,070M 6,820/ 6,820/ 7,370M 7,370M 1,760 4,510M 7,260 7,260 7,810 7,810M 2,090 4,840 7,590 7,590 8,140 8,140
A8 X 62mm/50mm X 7Tmm 100 12,100M 39,600 67,100 67,100 72,600 72,600 16,500/ 44,000 71,500 71,500 77,000M 77,000 19,800M 47,300M 74,800 74,800 80,300 80,300
HEFERL8 X 62mm/50mm X 7Tmm 500 55,000M 192,500  330,000M 330,000 357,500 357,500/ 77,000M 214,500  352,000M 352,000 379,500 379,500/ 93,500 231,000  368,500M 368,500 396,000 396,000/
EEMNIR X 70mm/58mm x 7Tmm 10 1,430 4,180 6,930/ 6,930/ 7,480/ 7,480/ 1,870 4,620/ 7,370M 7,370M 7,920 7,920/ 2,200 4,950/ 7,700/ 7,700/ 8,250/ 8,250/
HEEEILIR X 70mm/58mm X 7mm 100 13,2001 40,7001 68,2001 68,2001 73,7001 73,7001 17,6001 45,100 72,600 72,600 78,1001 78,100M 20,9001 48,400M 75,900 75,900 81,400 81,4001
#EMNLIR X 70mm/58mm x 7Tmm 500 60,500 198,000 335,500 335,500  363,000M 363,000/ 82,500M 220,000  357,500M 357,500/ 385,000 385,000/ 99,000M 236,500  374,000M 374,000 401,500 401,500
HEEEALIR 2 X 7T0mm/58mm X 7mm 10 1,980 4,730 7,480/ 7,480/ 8,030/ 8,030/ 2,420 5,170 7,920/ 7,920/ 8,470/ 8,470/ 2,750 5,500/ 8,250 8,250 8,800/ 8,800/
EEMNIR25 X 70mm/58mm X 7Tmm 100 17,600 45,1001 72,600 72,600 78,100 78,100 22,000 49,500 77,000M 77,000 82,500 82,500 25,3001 52,800 80,300/ 80,300/ 85,800/ 85,800/
HEEEALIR25F X 7T0mm/58mm X 7mm 500 77,000M 214,500  352,000M 352,000 379,500 379,500/ 99,000M 236,500/  374,000M 374,000  401,500M 401,500 115,500 253,000 390,500 390,500 418,000 418,000
- EEMLIR3 X 75mm/62mm X 9mm 10 2,640M 5,390/ 8,140 8,140M 8,690/ 8,690/ 3,080/ 5,830/ 8,580/ 8,580/ 9,130 9,130 3,410M 6,160/ 8,910/ 8,910/ 9,460 9,460
|30 5672 41,1 R 3+ X 75mm/62mm X 9mm 100 24,2001 51,700 79,2001 79,2001 84,700M 84,700M 28,6001 56,100 83,600 83,600 89,100 89,100M 31,9001 59,4001 86,900 86,900 92,4001 92,4001
i EEMIR3 X 75mm/62mm X 9mm 500 110,000 247,500/  385,000M 385,000 412,500  412,500M  132,000M 269,500 407,000 407,000/ 434,500/ 434,500/ 148,500/ 286,000  423,500M 423,500 451,000 451,000
HEEEALIR5 X 100mm/80mm x 14mm 10 4,950 7,700/ 10,4501 10,4501 11,0001 11,0001 5,390/ 8,140/ 10,890M 10,890M 11,4401 11,440 5,720 8,470 11,220 11,220MH 11,770H 11,770M
HEEMIR5 X 100mm/80mm X 14mm 100 47,3001 74,800M  102,300M 102,300 107,800 107,800 51,700 79,200M 106,700  106,700M  112,200M  112,200M 55,000 82,500  110,000M  110,000M 115500  115,500M
FEEAL1R5 x 100mm/80mm x 14mm 500 220,000 357,500M 495,000  495,000M 522,500 522,500 242,000M 379,500 517,000M 517,000M 544,500 544,500 258,500 396,000 533,500 533,500 561,000 561,000/
HEEMNIRT7 X 105mm/90mm X 15mm 10 6,600/ 9,350/ 12,1001 12,100M 12,650 12,650 7,040 9,790 12,540 12,5401 13,090M 13,090M 7,370M 10,120 12,870H 12,870H 13,420H 13,420H
FEEALIRT x 105mm/90mm x 15mm 100 60,500/ 88,000  115,500M 115,500  121,000M 121,000/ 64,9001 92,400M 119,900  119,900M 125,400  125,400M 68,200 95,700 123,200  123,200M 128,700/  128,700M
EEMNIRT7 X 105mm/90mm X 15mm 500 275,000M  412,500"  550,000M 550,000 577,500  577,500M  297,000M 434,500 572,000 572,000 599,500/ 599,500 313,500 451,000 588,500M 588,500 616,000  616,000M
FEEAL1R8 x 105mm/90mm x 15mm 10 7,150 9,900M 12,650 12,650 13,200M 13,200M 7,590/ 10,340M 13,090 13,090 13,640 13,640 7,920/ 10,670M 13,420H 13,420H 13,970M 13,970M
HEEM1IRS8 x 105mm/90mm X 15mm 100 66,000 93,500M  121,000M  121,000M 126,500@  126,500M 70,4001 97,900M  125,400M 125,400 130,900  130,900F 73,700m 101,200  128,700M 128,700  134,200M 134,200/
FEEEALIR8 X 105mm/90mm X 15mm 500 302,500/  440,000m 577,500 577,500M 605,000  605,000M 324,500  462,000M 599,500 599,500  627,000M 627,000 341,000 478,500 616,000M 616,000 643,500 643,500/
HEHL2R x 105mm/90mm X 15mm 10 8,250/ 11,000M 13,750M 13,750 14,300/ 14,300/ 8,690/ 11,4401 14,190M 14,190M 14,7401 14,7401 9,020 11,770M 14,520M 14,520M 15,070M 15,070M
FEEEHL2R x 105mm/90mm X 15mm 100 77,000m 104,500/  132,000M 132,000  137,500M 137,500/ 81,400M 108,900  136,400M 136,400  141,900M 141,900/ 84,700M 112,200  139,700M 139,700 145,200 145,200/
HEHL2R x 105mm/90mm X 15mm 500 357,500 495,000 632,500M  632,500M 660,000M 660,000M 379,500M 517,000 654,500 654,500 682,000 682,000  396,000M 533,500 671,000M 671,000M 698,500  698,500M3
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